Children's Writers' Round Robin
Books Available from Publishers

Author Title Publisher URL ISBN Format Price Age
https://www.annickpress.com/Books/9/10-
Richardson, G 10 Routes That Crossed the World  Annick Press Routes-That-Crossed-the-World 978-1-55451-876-0 Hardcover $24.95 MG
https://www.annickpress.com/Books/9/10-
Richardson, G 10 Ships That Rocked the World Annick Press Ships-That-Rocked-the-World 978-1-55451-782-4 Hardcover $24.95 MG
https://www.annickpress.com/Books/K/Kaboo
Richardson, G Kaboom! Explosions of All Kinds Annick Press m 978-1-22451-203-4 Paperback $14.95 MG
https://www.annickpress.com/Books/K/Kaboo
Richardson, G Kaboom! Explosions of All Kinds Annick Press m 978-1-555451-204-1 Hardcover $24.95 MG
Crabtree Paperback, 22.95,
Richardson, G Mountain Extremes Publishing https://crabtreebooks.com/shop/show/15364 978-0-7787-4503-7 Hardcover $8.95 YA
Miller- https://www.dundurn.com/books /t22117/a9
Schroeder, P Sisters of the Wolf Dundurn Press 781459747524-sisters-of-the-wolf 978-1459747524 Paperback $14.99 Adult/ YA
Patton, A Call of the Fiddle Gabriel Dumont  https://gdins.org/product/call-of-the-fiddle/  978-1926795041 Paperback $17.50 PB
https://gdins.org/product/dancing-in-my-
Patton, A Dancing in My Bones Gabriel Dumont  bones/ 978-0920915899 Paperback $17.50 PB
Patton, A Fiddle Dancer Gabriel Dumont  https://gdins.org/product/fiddle-dancer/ 978-0920915769 Paperback $17.50 PB
https://www.heritagehouse.ca/book/no-
Lohans, A No Place for Kids Heritage House place-for-kids/ 978-772030-17-4 Paperback $9.95 MG
Les Editions de la  bison-une-legende-des-judith-silverthorne-
Silverthorne, ] Homage Au Bison (Ebook Editions) Nouvelle Plume  9782924237144.html 978-29242378-9-2 E-Book $18.95 PB
Pearson Education https://www.teachersuperstore.com.au/mains
Lohans, A Old, Tired Dog Australia ails-level-5-old-tired-dog 978-1-86970-364-6 Paperback $14.50 PB

https://www.teachersuperstore.com.au/sails-
Pearson Education additional-fluency-gold-bridging-silver-the-
Lohans, A The Break Australia break-reading-level-22-23-fp-level-m-n 978-1-4425-5502-0 Paperback $12.50 PB

https://www.teachersuperstore.com.au/sails-
Pearson Education additional-fluency-purple-bridging-goldstop-
Lohans, A Stop That Pup Australia that-pup-reading-level-20-21-fp-level-k-I 978-1-4425-5501-3 Paperback $12.50 PB
https://thistledownpress.com/product/this-
Remlinger, P This Hole Called January Thistledown Press hole-called-january/ 978-1-77187-193-8 Paperback $12.95 YA




Lohans, A The 1-Dogpower Garden Team
Lohans, A Leaving Mr. Humphries
Lohans, A Tyler Evans the Great

Silverthorne, J Ghosts of Government House
Silverthorne, ] The Treasure Box

Honouring the Buffalo: A Plains
Silverthorne, J Cree Legend
Guymer, M The Canadian Shield Alphabet

Lohans, A Don't Think Twice

Children's Writers' Round Robin
Books Available from Publishers

Your Nickel's
Worth Press

Your Nickel's
Worth Press
Your Nickel's
Worth Press
Your Nickel's
Worth Press
Your Nickel's
Worth Press

Your Nickel's
Worth Press
Your Nickel's
Worth Press

Your Nickel's
Worth Press

https://www.ynwp.ca/books/191-1-dogpower-
garden-team-the.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/89-leaving-
mr-humphries.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/222-tyler-evans-

the-great.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/60-ghosts-of-

government-house.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/221-the-

treasure-box.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/109-

honouring-the-buffalo-a-plains-cree-

legend.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/22-canadian-

shield-alphabet-the.html
https://www.ynwp.ca/books/36-don-t-
think-twice.html

978-1-988783-71-0

978-1-927756-07-2

978-1-77869-022-8

978-1-8944316-3-7

978-19887838-8-8

978-1-92775563-3-1

978-1894431231

978-1-894431-35-4

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

$14.95
$12.95
$19.95

$9.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$14.95

PB

PB

ECB

MG

PB

PB

MG



