

Children's Writers' Round Robin

Books Available from Publishers

Author	Title	Publisher	URL	ISBN	Format	Price	Age
Richardson, G	10 Routes That Crossed the World	Annick Press	https://www.annickpress.com/Books/9/10-Routes-That-Crossed-the-World	978-1-55451-876-0	Hardcover	\$24.95	MG
Richardson, G	10 Ships That Rocked the World	Annick Press	https://www.annickpress.com/Books/9/10-Ships-That-Rocked-the-World	978-1-55451-782-4	Hardcover	\$24.95	MG
Richardson, G	Kaboom! Explosions of All Kinds	Annick Press	https://www.annickpress.com/Books/K/Kaboom	978-1-22451-203-4	Paperback	\$14.95	MG
Richardson, G	Kaboom! Explosions of All Kinds	Annick Press	https://www.annickpress.com/Books/K/Kaboom	978-1-555451-204-1	Hardcover	\$24.95	MG
Richardson, G	Mountain Extremes	Crabtree Publishing	https://crabtreebooks.com/shop/show/15364	978-0-7787-4503-7	Paperback, Hardcover	22.95, \$8.95	YA
Miller-Schroeder, P	Sisters of the Wolf	Dundurn Press	https://www.dundurn.com/books/t22117/a9781459747524-sisters-of-the-wolf	978-1459747524	Paperback	\$14.99	Adult / YA
Patton, A	Call of the Fiddle	Gabriel Dumont	https://gdins.org/product/call-of-the-fiddle/	978-1926795041	Paperback	\$17.50	PB
Patton, A	Dancing in My Bones	Gabriel Dumont	https://gdins.org/product/dancing-in-my-bones/	978-0920915899	Paperback	\$17.50	PB
Patton, A	Fiddle Dancer	Gabriel Dumont	https://gdins.org/product/fiddle-dancer/	978-0920915769	Paperback	\$17.50	PB
Lohans, A	No Place for Kids	Heritage House	https://www.heritagehouse.ca/book/no-place-for-kids/	978-772030-17-4	Paperback	\$9.95	MG
Silverthorne, J	Homage Au Bison (Ebook Editions)	Les Editions de la Nouvelle Plume	https://bison-une-legende-des-judith-silverthorne-9782924237144.html	978-29242378-9-2	E-Book	\$18.95	PB
Lohans, A	Old, Tired Dog	Pearson Education Australia	https://www.teacherssuperstore.com.au/mainstails-level-5-old-tired-dog	978-1-86970-364-6	Paperback	\$14.50	PB
Lohans, A	The Break	Pearson Education Australia	https://www.teacherssuperstore.com.au/sails-additional-fluency-gold-bridging-silver-the-break-reading-level-22-23-fp-level-m-n	978-1-4425-5502-0	Paperback	\$12.50	PB
Lohans, A	Stop That Pup	Pearson Education Australia	https://www.teacherssuperstore.com.au/sails-additional-fluency-purple-bridging-goldstop-that-pup-reading-level-20-21-fp-level-k-l	978-1-4425-5501-3	Paperback	\$12.50	PB
Remlinger, P	This Hole Called January	Thistledown Press	https://thistledownpress.com/product/this-hole-called-january/	978-1-77187-193-8	Paperback	\$12.95	YA

Children's Writers' Round Robin

Books Available from Publishers

Lohans, A	The 1-Dogpower Garden Team	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/191-1-dogpower-garden-team-the.html	978-1-988783-71-0	Paperback	\$14.95	PB
Lohans, A	Leaving Mr. Humphries	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/89-leaving-mr-humphries.html	978-1-927756-07-2	Paperback	\$12.95	PB
Lohans, A	Tyler Evans the Great	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/222-tyler-evans-the-great.html	978-1-77869-022-8	Paperback	\$19.95	ECB
Silverthorne, J	Ghosts of Government House	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/60-ghosts-of-government-house.html	978-1-8944316-3-7	Paperback	\$9.95	MG
Silverthorne, J	The Treasure Box	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/221-the-treasure-box.html	978-19887838-8-8	Paperback	\$19.95	PB
Silverthorne, J	Honouring the Buffalo: A Plains Cree Legend	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/109-honouring-the-buffalo-a-plains-cree-legend.html	978-1-92775563-3-1	Paperback	\$19.95	PB
Guymer, M	The Canadian Shield Alphabet	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/22-canadian-shield-alphabet-the.html	978-1894431231	Paperback	\$19.95	MG
Lohans, A	Don't Think Twice	Your Nickel's Worth Press	https://www.ynwp.ca/books/36-don-t-think-twice.html	978-1-894431-35-4	Paperback	\$14.95	